JAN 04, 2017 03:15 PM

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT OF SECONDARY ROADS
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROADS IN STANLY COUNTY

STANLY
2017CPT.10.14.20842.1

2:00 PM 1/ 2 002
JAN 04 2017 DJ00220
30.110 MI

WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

RICHMOND, VA

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CHARLOTTE, NC

RILEY PAVING INC

CARTHAGE, NC

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0000100000-N
1803500000-E
1838000000-E
2143000000-E
4413000000-E
4457000000-N

800
SP
SP
818
SP
SP

ROADWAY ITEMS

MOBILIZATION

AST, DOUBLE SEAL

EMULSION FOR AST

BLOTTING SAND

WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

Lump Sum
327,783 SY
180,584 GAL

20 TON
1,936 SF
Lump Sum

16000.00

0.70 229448.10

1.68 303381.12

1.00 20.00

5.45 10551.20
15000.00

TOTAL 574400.42
SUB-TOTAL 574400.42

30000.00

1.05 344172.15

1.14 205865.76

50.00 1000.00

6.00 11616.00
26000.00

TOTAL 618653.91
SUB-TOTAL 618653.91

68000.00

0.79 258948.57

1.53 276293.52

25.00 500.00

6.40 12390.40
10000.00

TOTAL 626132.49
SUB-TOTAL 626132.49



JAN 04, 2017 03:15 PM STANLY

TIP NO 2017CPT.10.14.20842.1 200PM 2/ 2 002
JAN 04 2017 DJ00220
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED 30.110 M

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT OF SECONDARY ROADS
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROADS IN STANLY COUNTY

PROPST CONSTRUCTION ASPHALT MAINTENANCE
COMPANY SOLUTIONS LLC
CONCORD, NC CENTER VALLEY, PA
ROADWAY ITEMS
0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 23000.00 9000.00
0002 1803500000-E SP  AST, DOUBLE SEAL 327,783 SY 0.89 291726.87 1.24 406450.92
0003 1838000000-E SP  EMULSION FOR AST 180,584 GAL 1.68 303381.12 1.55 279905.20
0004 2143000000-E 818 BLOTTING SAND 20 TON 40.00 800.00 30.00 600.00
0005 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 1,936 SF 7.00 13552.00 5.78 11190.08
0006 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 15000.00 4500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 647459.99 TOTAL 711646.20
ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 647459.99 SUB-TOTAL 711646.20
BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL
WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC 1 574400.42
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 2 618653.91
RILEY PAVING INC 3 626132.49
PROPST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 4 647459.99
ASPHALT MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS LLC 5 711646.20



